
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S124CD-00900

SITUS: 7565 SW MOHAWK ST,

R1329574

023.76

WARM SPRINGS BUSINESS CENTER, LOT 9, ACRES 4.28

                       
         
                

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCHOOL - TIGARD
TIGARD/TUAL/AFTER LOL
EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-TUALATIN
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #23-TIGARD
BOND-CITY OF TUALATIN
BOND-TIGARD/TUALATIN-AFTER
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

1,368.43
744.22

24,142.10
0.00

$26,254.75

11,806.24
507.24
368.09

8,008.75
11,901.28

0.00
1,312.74
3,098.06
504.09
472.59

$37,979.08

677.90
490.44
921.02

1,957.55
1,479.19
5,480.42
687.35
950.95

1,449.26
$14,094.08

$78,327.91

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

3,260,210
2,043,790
5,304,000

5,304,000

3,260,210
1,990,740
5,250,950

5,250,950

$78,554.37 $78,327.91

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $75,978.07

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

2,349.84
1,044.37

NONE

$75,978.07
$51,174.24
$26,109.31

R1329574

SITUS: 7565 SW MOHAWK ST,

11-15-13
11-15-13
11-15-13

$75,978.07
$51,174.24
$26,109.31

                       
         
                




